9850544345

( Composition Dealer)

MR KARTIK 9699465571

1.00BOTTEL  108.00 120.00 1  120  0.00

1.00STAND  90.00 100.00 1  100  0.00

1.00GLASS SET  490.50 545.00 1  545  0.00

1.00SALE  108.00 120.00 1  120  0.00

1.00SALE  351.00 390.00 1  390  0.00

3090.00
RS. THREE THOUSAND NINETY ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  19.00

3430  343

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  3090.00

Warrenty :-